

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE JOSEPHSON

TO: HCS CSSB 155(L&C), Draft Version "R"

1 Page 9, line 31:

2 Delete "includes"

3 Insert "means"

4

5 Page 10, lines 2 - 3:

6 Delete "or an officer or director of a real estate appraisal management company"

7

8 Page 10, following line 3:

9 Insert a new subparagraph to read:

10 "(B) is an officer or director of a real estate appraisal
11 management company;"

12

13 Reletter the following subparagraphs accordingly.

14

15 Page 10, line 7:

16 Delete "and"

17 Insert "or"